



9A0-389^{Q&As}

Adobe Campaign Developer

Pass Adobe 9A0-389 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/9a0-389.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which XML element correctly defines a 32-bit integer field?

- A.
- B.
- C.
- D.

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://docs.campaign.adobe.com/doc/archives/en/602/configuration-v6.0-en.pdf>

QUESTION 2

Regarding the schema below, why is the link NOT optimized?

```
<srcSchema name="purchase" namespace="neo">
  <element autopk="true" label="Purchases" name="purchase">
    <attribute label="purchase identifier" name="idPurchase" type="long">
    <attribute label="Product" name="product" type="string"/>
    <attribute label="Date" name="date" type="date"/>
    <attribute label="Price" name="price" type="double"/>
    <element label="Recipient" name="recipient" target="nms:recipient" type="link">
      <join xpath-dest="@id" xpath-src="@idPurchase"/>
    </element>
  </element>
</srcSchema>
```

- A. Integrity rules are not defined
- B. The sequence for filling primary key values is not defined
- C. The automatic primary key is not used
- D. There is no unique index on the idPurchase attribute

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

Which attribute is mandatory when inserting a LinkList into a form?



- A. An xpath attribute with a value set to the namespace and name of the foreign schema.
- B. A zoom element with a value set to true or false.
- C. An xpath attribute with a value set to the name of the link between the source and foreign schema.
- D. A type attribute with a value set to "link-list"
- E. An xpath attribute with a value set to the namespace of the foreign schema.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.campaign.adobe.com/doc/archives/en/610/configuration-v6.1-en.pdf> (page 141)

QUESTION 4

Which XML element correctly defines a text attribute in a schema?

- A.
- B.
- C.
- D.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://docs.campaign.adobe.com/doc/AC6.1/en/CFG_Schema_Reference_Elements_and_attributes.html

QUESTION 5

The schema below contains an address element. How would you display the first line of the address?

```
<srcSchema>
  <element desc="Information about the geographical location" label="Location" name="location">
    <attribute label="Address 1 (apartment)" length="80" name="address1" type="string"/>
    <attribute label="Address 2" length="80" name="address2" type="string"/>
    <attribute label="Address 3 (Number and street)" length="80" name="address3" type="string"/>
    <attribute label="Address 4 (country)" length="80" name="address4" type="string"/>
    <attribute label="Zip/Postcode" length="20" name="zipCode" type="string"/>
    <attribute label="City" length="75" name="city" type="string" userEnum="city"/>
    <attribute label="State/Province code" name="stateCode" type="string"/>
    <attribute advanced="true" label="Country code" length="3" name="countryCode" type="string"/>
    <join xpath-dest="@id" xpath-src="@idPurchase"/>
  </element>
</srcSchema>
```

- A.



- B.
- C.
- D.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: https://docs.campaign.adobe.com/doc/AC6.1/en/CFG_input_forms_Form_structure.html

[9A0-389 VCE Dumps](#)

[9A0-389 Practice Test](#)

[9A0-389 Study Guide](#)